ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments Ptg Ltd t,’a KWV
1 PC Box 528, Suider Paarl
Telephone 021 - D73§
Re%r 2012%018?92[07 _
at-R 4110261833
FATRT. E FLOSTD 28503 - -

Jaross woight :

Customer Order Number:

WC0124101605 .

1108408400
Loading Status:

Customer Order Date:

KWV Order Number? ~

~171.680kg— - — _.

Code:

rice

*{900136

900105
900190
900242
901074
500134
901142
301381
901362

700024876
700023598
700022105
700023806
700022983
700023735
700024401
700024840
700024985

KWV 10¥r Old Brandy 12(1x750ml) Gif
Laborie Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon 6
EWV 5Yr 01d Brandy 12x750ml

Cafe Culture Pinotage 6x750ml 2022
Ponchos Tequila Coffee 6x750ml

KWV Clazgic Merlot 6x750ml 2022
Sour Monkey Apple 6{(750ml + & Shot
Jackson Brown Brandy Lig 12x750ml

Hooch Howler Black Currant 6x750ml
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3,204.84
385.02
2,007.96
320.82
1,465.34
413.82
558.42
840.00
51€.00
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13.30
1.70
16.40

3,179.20
385.02
1,905.55
320.82
1,273.92
406.79
466.84
840.00
509.81
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6,358.40 953.76 7,312.16
385.02 §7.75 442.77

9,527.77 1,429.17 10,956.94
320.82 48.12 368.94

1,273.32 191.09 1,465.01
406.79 61.02 467.81
466.84 70.03 536.87
840.00 126.00 966.00
509.81 76.47 586.28
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Delivered by

Ligquor Runner Cape Town
CNR ANFIELD AND RANGE ROAD

BLACKHEATH

Name :
Signature:
Date:

on behalf of Customer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Currency:

Payment Termsa:

ZAR

Bank Details:
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

Chegue Acc

FNE
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
_|0041015339

- - ESTABLISHED 1978 KWV Order Number:

~Warshay Investments Ptg Ltd t/ia I(WV i 115094159 - T - —
PO Box 528, Sulder Paarl, 7646- -lboading Status: _
Telephone: 021 - 8073411
Reg{l : 2012/018792/07
szm No AL102e1835 Gross Weight :  169.201kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT -KWV-QUERIES_ON. 0861_598 598 OR Quériessa@kwv.co.za - — ..

900186 (700024876 | KWV 10¥r Old Brandy 12(1x750ml) Gif | cS 12 x 750 1.9 |3,204.84 0.80 3,179.20 5,881.52 882.23 §,763.75

900105 (700023598 | Laborie Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon 6 | €8 € x 750 1.0 385.02 385.02 385.02 57.75 442.77
900190 [700022105| RWV 5Yr Old Brandy 12x750ml (o] 12 x 750 5.0 2,007.96 5.10 1,%05.55 9,527.77 1,425.16 10,556.93
900242 |700023806 | Cafe Culture Pinotage 6x750ml 2022 CS 6 x 750 1.0 320.82 320.82 320.82 48.12 368.94
901074 1700022983 | Ponchoa Tequila Coffee 6x750ml Ccs &€ x 750 1.0 1,469.34 13.30 1,273.92 1,273.92 151.09 1,465.01
900134 |700023735 | KWV Classic Merlot 6x750ml 2022 <] 6 x 750 1.0 413.82 1.70 406.79 406.7¢ 61.02 467.81
501142 |700024401 | Sour Monkey Apple 6(750ml + 6 Shot Cs 6 x 750 1.0 558.42 16.40 466.84 466,84 70.03 536.87
901381 |700024840| Jackason Brown Brandy Liq 12x750ml cs 12 x 750 1.0 840.00 | 840.00 840.00 126.00 966.00
201362 |700024985 | Hooch Howler Black Currant 6x750ml cs 6 x 750 1.0 516.00 1.20 7 509.81 509.81 76.47 586.28

amaged Produ

Delivered by Received in good order Depot Signature Payment Terms: Bank Detaila: Cheque Acc

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Liquor Runner Cape Town on behalf of Customer For Receipt from Customer Bank:
CNR ANFIELD AND RANGE ROAD ENB
Name: Name: Currency: ZAR Acc: 6300 328 6845
Signature: Signature: Branch: 250655

BELACKHEATH Date: Date:




- - ESTABLISHED 1818

PO Box 528, Suider Paarl

Telephone:

RE% No. H
L at Reg No:
" FAY

Warshay Investments Pty Ltd tia KWV~
021 - 8073911

2012/018792/07
411026183

7646

3 Gross Weight :

Customer Order Date:

Customer Grder Number:
0041015339 — ——— . _ __

KWV Order Number: .
~{119094159__
Loading Status:

169.201kg

2900186
900105
500150
900242
901074
300134
901142
901381
901362

700024876
700023598
700022105
7000238066
700022983
700023735
700024401
700024840
700024985

KWV 10¥r 0id Brandy 12(1x750ml) Gif
Laborie Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon 6
KWV 5Yr Qld Brandy 12x750ml

Cafe Culture Pinotage 6€x750ml 2022
Ponchos Tequila Coffee 6x750ml
KWV Clagsic Merlot 6x750ml 2022
Sour Monkey Apple 6(750ml + 6 Shot
Jackson Brown Brandy Liqg 12x750ml
Hooch Howler Black Currant 6x750ml

cs
cs
cs
Cs
Cc8
cs
Ccs
cs
cs

12 x 750 1.9 |3,204.84
6 x 750 385.02
12 x 750 2,007.96 5.1¢0
6 x 750 320.82
€ x 750 1.0 |1,469.34 13.30
6 x 750 413.82 1.70
6 x 750 558.42 16.40
12 x 750 1.0 840.00
6 x 750 1.0 516.00 1.20

3,179.20

5,881.52 882.23 §,763.75

385.02 385.02 §7.75 442.77
1,905.55 9,527.77 1,429.16 10,956.93
320.82 320.82 48.12 368.94
1,273.92 1,273.92 191.09 1,465.01
406.79 406.79 §1.02 467.81
466.84 466.84 76.03 536.87
840.00 840.00 126.00 966.00
509.81 509.81 76.47 586.28

)

Delivered by

-

Ligquor Runner Cape Town
CNR ANFIELD AND RANGE ROAD

BLACKHEATH

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

Currency:

ZAR

Bank Details:

Cheque Acc

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

Bank:
FNB
Acc: 6300 328

6845

Branch: 250655
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{021) 903 3880

Pieter@lrsa.co.za Liquor Runners Cape Town

REQUEST FOR CREDIT - CR1339349
LOAD SHEET Reference - LSID 230017, DATE Delivered - 2023-07-06

Reg. No. Truck Description  Load Capacity Driver Name
DZZ677FS FUSO FIGHTER FK13- 8 C.J.J. JACOBS
Reason for Credit: Client Returned

Brief Description of Credit:
_Principal Customer Code: OKFVRE

Doc.Date: 2023-07-04 Doc. Ref: 41015339

GRV: §

Authorized by:
 [date] = -

N «..;;‘.:M,.,‘;,.A,Tﬁ,, . i o



Mbali Zani
From: Mbali Zani f :
Sent: Friday, 07 July 2023 13:14 | {
To: Orders SA .
Subject: RE: Credit invoice correction ! 1
b
.
Much appreciated Zizi © .
!
From: Orders SA <orderssa@kwv.co.za> ‘[
Sent: Friday, 07 July 2023 12:54 ]
To: Mbali Zani <zanim@kwv.co.za>; Orders SA <orderssa@kwv.co.za> : r
Subject: RE: Credit invoice correction to
b
Good day ; i
o
Please see below. ﬁ j
b
b o o g s

| - Changem".

@5 % | a | '%E] & NG
| LR Orders §11'03&_1§%;42 ‘Net value [T TZo,088.37 [mm | !
Sold-To Party [okFVRE é AGRIMARK VREDENBURG 1889 / 25A 25A HOOFSTRAAT / VR.. ‘~ P
Ship-To Party OKFVBE | AGRIMARK VREDENBURG 1889 / 25A 25A HOOFSTRAAT / VR.. by
Purch. Order No. §C0.rrect!io~'nq ‘ iPO Date ‘ 1 ? ; : {
, : .
e
A RS+ o e o Ty
__|tem materal - /Jun s [Descrption |ca IDGIP [First date [Pt
-7 10700024876 2.000[BOX| [#] KWV 10YR BRANDY R0XT50)2 ZA | 113.07.2023 [LR2
i 20700023598 1.000BOX | [¥) ILAB MERL/CABS 6X750(S) 2021 S.ZAN | - :13.07.2023 [LR2 '
301700022105 5.000BOX| [¥] KWV SYR BRANDY 12X750(S) NP_.ZAN | . 913.07.2023[LR2 '
401700023806 1.000BOX] [¥) [CAFE PINO 6X750(S) 2022 SLOC ZAN |- 13.07,2023 IR2
501700022983 1.000BOX; (| PONCHOS TEQ COFFEE 6(750+5/..ZAN | °13.07,2023LR2
60700023735 1.000BOX! (V] KWV CLAS MERL 6X750 2022 LOC ZAN |. . 13.07.2023|LR2 |
- 70700024401 1.000BOX, ¥ 'SOUR MONKEY APPLE 6(750+46 G.ZAN |  113.07.2023 LR2|
80700024540 1.000BOX| [7] JACKSON BROWN LIQUEUR 12X7.. ZAN |" " '[13.07.2023 LR
90700024985 1.000BOX| (¥} HOOCH HOWLER BLACKCURRANT..ZAN |- - 13.07.2023 [LR2
Kind regards P
Zizi I
L,

From: Mbali Zani <zanim@kwv.co.za>
Sent: Friday, 07 July 2023 12:30




To: Orders SA <orderssa@kwv.co.za>

Subject: Credit invoice correction

Good day,

Please kindly assist with Credit correction. Order was credited as a full credit instead of the one line on the RFC .
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